hosted by

PACIFIC FORUM CSIS
and spopsored by the
U.S. DEFENSE THREAI_R—_EDUCTION AGENCY

U.S.-Japan Strategic Dialogue

Royal Lahaina Resort ¢ Maui
February 24-26, 2008

PARTICIPANT LIST

Japanese
Prof. Nobumasa Akiyama

Associate Professor
JIIA, Hitotsubashi University
QWR04165@nifty.com

Prof. Ken Jimbo
Assistant Professor
Keio University
Tokyo Foundation
kenj@sfc.keio.ac.jp

Prof. Matake Kamiya

Associate Professor of International
Relations

National Defense Academy of Japan
matake@nda.ac.jp

Mr. Mizuno Taka’aki
Editorial Board
Asahi Shimbun
mizuno-t@asahi.com

Mr. Masashi Nishihara

President

Research Institute for Peace & Security
president@rips.or.jp

Gen. Tomohiro Okamoto, JASDF (Ret.)
Executive Director

Defense Research Center
stone-flower@mtf.biglobe.ne.jp

Dr. Masahiro Sakamoto

Vice President

Japan Forum for Strategic Studies
msakamoto@mc2.seikyou.ne.jp

LTC Hiroshi Tokuhashi, JGSDF
Japanese LNO/JSO/MOD

HQ USPACOM J51
hiroshi.tokuhashi.ja@pacom.mil
tokuhashi.hiroshi@gmail.com

Lt. Gen. Noboru Yamaguchi
Commander

Ground Self Defense Forces

Research and Development Command
Itgyamaguchi@aol.com

Americans

Mr. Henry Abeyta

Director, Global Security Programs
Sandia National Laboratory
hjabeyt@sandia.gov,

Ms. Suzanne Basalla

Senior Desk Officer - Japan
Office of the Secretary of Defense
Suzanne.Basalla@osd.mil

Mr. Ralph Cossa
President

Pacific Forum CSIS
RACPacforum@cs.com



mailto:QWR04165@nifty.com
mailto:kenj@sfc.keio.ac.jp
mailto:matake@nda.ac.jp
mailto:a mailto:mizuno-t@asahi.com?subject=tyest
mailto:president@rips.or.jp
mailto:stone-flower@mtf.biglobe.ne.jp
mailto:msakamoto@mc2.seikyou.ne.jp
mailto:hiroshi.tokuhashi.ja@pacom.mil
mailto:tokuhashi.hiroshi@gmail.com
mailto:ltgyamaguchi@aol.com
mailto:hjabeyt@sandia.gov
mailto:Suzanne.Basalla@osd.mil
mailto:RACPacforum@cs.com

Mr. Brad Glosserman
Executive Director
Pacific Forum CSIS
bradg@hawaii.rr.com

Mr. Michael Keifer
Defense Threat Reduction Agency
michael.keifer@dtra.mil

Adm. Michael McDevitt, USN (Ret.)
Vice President, Center for Naval Analyses
Corporation

Director, Center for Strategic Studies
mcdevitm@cna.org

Mr. Patrick Morgan

Tierney Chair

Peace & Conflict

University of California, Irvine
pmmorgan@uci.edu

Dr. James J. Przystup
Senior Fellow

National Defense University
przystupj@ndu.edu

Mr. Brad Roberts

Member, Research Staff
Institute for Defense Analyses
broberts@ida.org

Mr. James L. Schoff

Associate Director

Asia Pacific Studies

The Institute for Foreign Policy Analysis
jschoff@ifpa.org

Mr. Ed Smith

Special Assistant to the Commander
Institute for Defense Analyses
esmith@ida.org

Mr. Nicholas Szechenyi

Assistant Director/Fellow

Office of Japan Chair

Center for Strategic & Intl. Studies
nszechenyi@csis.org

Ms. Yuki Tatsumi

Research Fellow

East Asia Program

The Henry L. Stimson Center
ytatsumi@stimson.org

Staff

Ms. Christina Hatfield

Conference and Travel Coordinator
Pacific Forum CSIS

Ms. Ana Villavicencio
Program Officer
Pacific Forum CSIS


mailto:bradg@hawaii.rr.com
mailto:michael.keifer@dtra.mil
mailto:mcdevitm@cna.org
mailto:pmmorgan@uci.edu
mailto:przystupj@ndu.edu
mailto:broberts@ida.org
mailto:jschoff@ifpa.org
mailto:esmith@ida.org
mailto:nszechenyi@csis.org
mailto:ytatsumi@stimson.org

	Americans

